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199012310003
69070

12/31/1990
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

27 221

199105230001
48360

05/23/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FARRUK,
ANEES A &
SHAHEEN

28 288

199105170001
41930

05/17/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KINNEBREW,
WM R &
CAROL S

28 241

199105170001
41950

05/17/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DEWBERRY,
JAMES W, JR

28 239

199105170001
42420

05/17/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

d/b/a
DEWBERRY
INVESTMENT

28 239

199105170001
42440

05/17/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINNEBREW,
WM R &
CAROL S

28 241

199106130001
69340

06/13/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SHALIMAR
PARTNERS

28 409

199106250001
82620

06/25/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REA, JAMES P
& PATRICIA K

28 511

199106260001
83970

06/26/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

28 512

199107230002
13790

07/23/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PART

28 758

199109060002
65740

09/06/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J.HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T

29 298

199202030000
03528

02/03/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREGORY,
TEENA I &
DONALD

30 437

199202260000
05883

02/26/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
PAVING IN

30 593

199203230000
08334

03/23/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERNIGAN,
KEN F JR &
PAM

30 778

199203230000
08342

03/23/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWERS,
GENE

30 779

199203300000
09048

03/30/1992
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

30 843

199206090001
06361

06/09/1992
08:25:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUBAKER
ENTERPRISES
INC

199207020001
29061

07/02/1992
10:59:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
DAVID M



199207170001
43311

07/17/1992
11:06:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OSBORN,
MARK E

199209030001
88831

09/03/1992
08:24:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHING
CORPORATIO
N

199209030001
88931

09/03/1992
09:07:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUBAKER
ENTERPRISES
INC

199209030001
90011

09/03/1992
03:38:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEYDALE
ASSOCIATES
LTD

199205280000
94871

199209240002
11841

09/24/1992
02:33:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIS,
RANDY M

199209290002
16491

09/29/1992
03:35:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROY,
LEONARD J

199211240002
80061

11/24/1992
08:56:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NOWAK,
JOSEPH JR

199212180003
06091

12/18/1992
11:25:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILIKINS,
RICK L

199304280001
18691

04/28/1993
11:53:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MARSH,
DAVID H

199305050001
27141

05/05/1993
01:31:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REVIS, ALAN
N

199306290001
89441

06/29/1993
11:04:29

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCANNALLY,
THOMAS H

199310150003
21431

10/15/1993
11:41:41

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

K & B
INVESTMENT
CORP


