Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH; Party Role= Secured party;

SOUTH; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199012310003 69070	12/31/1990 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP	27	221				
199105230001 48360	05/23/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FARRUK, ANEES A & SHAHEEN	28	288				
199105170001 11930	05/17/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KINNEBREW, WM R & CAROL S	28	241				
199105170001 11950	05/17/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DEWBERRY, JAMES W, JR	28	239				
199105170001 12420	05/17/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	d/b/a DEWBERRY INVESTMENT	28	239				
199105170001 12440	05/17/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINNEBREW, WM R & CAROL S	28	241				
199106130001 59340	06/13/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SHALIMAR PARTNERS	28	409				
199106250001 32620	06/25/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REA, JAMES P & PATRICIA K	28	511				
199106260001 33970	06/26/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	28	512				
199107230002 13790	07/23/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PART	28	758				
199109060002 55740	09/06/1991 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J.HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T	29	298				
199202030000 03528	02/03/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREGORY, TEENA I & DONALD	30	437				
199202260000 05883	02/26/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL ALABAMA PAVING IN	30	593				
199203230000 08334	03/23/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JERNIGAN, KEN F JR & PAM	30	778				
199203230000 08342	03/23/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWERS, GENE	30	779				
199203300000 99048	03/30/1992 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	30	843				
199206090001 06361	06/09/1992 08:25:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUBAKER ENTERPRISES INC						
199207020001 29061	07/02/1992 10:59:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, DAVID M						

199207170001 43311	07/17/1992 11:06:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OSBORN, MARK E				
199209030001 88831	09/03/1992 08:24:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHING CORPORATIO N				
199209030001 88931	09/03/1992 09:07:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUBAKER ENTERPRISES INC				
199209030001 90011	09/03/1992 03:38:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEYDALE ASSOCIATES LTD			199205280000 94871	
199209240002 11841	09/24/1992 02:33:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIS, RANDY M				
199209290002 16491	09/29/1992 03:35:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROY, LEONARD J				
199211240002 80061	11/24/1992 08:56:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NOWAK, JOSEPH JR				
199212180003 06091	12/18/1992 11:25:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILIKINS, RICK L				
199304280001 18691	04/28/1993 11:53:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MARSH, DAVID H				
199305050001 27141	05/05/1993 01:31:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REVIS, ALAN N				
199306290001 89441	06/29/1993 11:04:29	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCANNALLY, THOMAS H				
199310150003 21431	10/15/1993 11:41:41	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	K & B INVESTMENT CORP				